

Contact Preston Reed Telephone 443-548-0191

Email preed@tidewaterproperty.com
Website www.tidewaterproperty.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE November 4, 2015

TIDEWATER WELCOMES SCOTT COLVILLE TO ITS ELITE TEAM OF COMMUNITY MANAGERS

Owings Mills, MD, November 4, 2015 – Tidewater Property Management (http://www.tidewaterproperty.com) announced today that Scott Colville has joined the company's expanding community management team. Scott has been working in condominium and HOA management for the past 10 years working in the DelMarVa area. In previous years, Scott was a portfolio manager managing commercial real estate and multi-family residential properties.

"With the addition of an industry veteran like Scott, we at Tidewater are excited to continue broadening our reach while serving the needs of our customers through top community association managers," said Gianna M. Rahmani, Vice President of Tidewater Property Management. "Scott adds even greater depth to our lineup and we are confident in his ability to enhance the value in our team."

Scott comments, "I am excited to join the Tidewater Property Management Team. Tidewater is an innovative and growing company; they not only welcome making changes to improve, grow, and expand, but the people here truly believe in making a difference with each community we manage. I look forward to what lies ahead and growing with the Tidewater Property Management Team!"

Scott received his Maryland Real Estate License in 1998 from the Institute of Real Estate Management. Scott is a Certified Manager of Community Associations (CMCA®) and an active member of the Community Associations Institute (CAI). In his free time, he enjoys spending time with friends and family, especially his 3 year-old grandson. His hobbies include traveling, watching sports, playing golf and poker.

Since 1989, Tidewater has offered exceptional customer service and personal care to Maryland property owners, and we continue to work hard to ensure that our clients' expectations are exceeded. Our team of experienced and knowledgeable professionals are here to support you in community, condominium, and homeowners associations, rentals and investment property leasing and management, commercial properties management, property repairs and maintenance, and real estate sales. We have multiple locations serving the Baltimore and DC Metro areas.

###

If you would like more information about this topic, please contact Preston Reed at 443-548-0191 or email at preed@tidewaterproperty.com.